Wireless - Equipment
LPN24P_SS_ENB01W
LP-N24P Wireless-N  150Mbps PCI Adapter.
Features
Supports 150Mbps
receiving and transmitting
rate.

Wireless - Equipment - 2.4 GHz - LP-N24P
SpecificationsB
How to orderC
LP-N24P Wireless-N 150Mbps PCI Adapter.
Standards 802.11n, 802.11g, 802.11b
LED LINK/ACT
Interface PCI
Antenna 2.2dBi Non-detachable Antenna
Frequency Range 2.4000 to 2.4835GHz
Sensitivity 130M: -68dBm@10% PER;
108M: -68dBm@10% PER;
54M: -70dBm@10% PER;
11M: -87dBm@8% PER;
6M: -90dBm@10% PER;
1M: -92dBm@8% PER;
Operating Temperature 0ºC to 45ºC
Storage Temperature -40ºC  to 70ºC
Operating Humidity 10% till 95% RH non-condensing
Storage Humidity 5%-95% RH non-condensing
Certificates FCC, RoHS, CE(Wireless),WEEE
Wireless Security 64/128- bit WEP, WPA,WPA2
Dimensions 132.7mm×120.8×21.5mm
Package Contents LP-24NP    150Mbps Wireless PCI Adapter
One Software CD (User Guide included).
Minimum Requirements CD Drive
733MHz CPU or faster
64MB Memory or higher
Windows 2000 OS or higher.
The high speed of the wireless networking makes it ideal for on-line activities like surfing, streaming video,